
JCC BOY’S BASKETBALL SUMMER 2025 MASTER 
 

Mon June 2  HS team camp 7:45- 9:15 am (HS Gym) 

 

Tues June 3  HS team camp 7:00-8:30 pm  (HS Gym) 

 

Wed June 4 JCC Elementary camp (3-5th Grade) noon – 2:00 pm (HS Gym)  

  JH camp 2:30 – 5:30 

 

Thurs June 5 JCC Elementary camp (3-5th  Grade) noon – 2:00 pm (HS Gym) 

  JH camp  2:30 – 5:30  

    

Mon. June 9 Team camp  8:00 – 9:30am (Cook Gym)     

Syracuse Summer League (8-11th Grade)   VANS depart from HS at 4:45pm 

     Varsity  - 5:30 vs Syracuse – 7:30 vs Palmyra 

     JV – 5:30 vs Syracuse1 – 6:30 vs Palmyra 

   

Wed June 11 Team camp 8:00 – 9:30am (Cook Gym)  

 

Thurs June 12 Concordia Team camp     Vans depart from HS at TBD 

 

Mon. June 16 Team camp 8:00 – 9:30am (Cook Gym)  

Syracuse Summer League (8-11th Grade)   VANS depart from HS at 4:45 pm         

   Varsity – 5:30 vs Conestoga - 6:30 vs Elm-Mur 

     JV – 6:30 vs Conestoga. -  8:30 vs Elm-Mur 

 

Wed June 18 Team camp 8:00 – 9:30am (Cook Gym) 

 

Mon. June 23 Team camp 8:00 – 9:30am (Cook Gym)  

Syracuse Summer League (8-11th Grade)   VANS depart from HS at 4:45pm 

     Varsity -  5:30 vs N.C.  -  6:30 vs J-B 

     JV - 5:30 vs Louisville – 6:30 vs Syracuse2  

 

Wed June 25 Centennial team camp (Varsity only)   Vans depart from HS at TBD 

 

Mon June 30 Syracuse Summer League (8-11th Grade)   VANS depart from HS at 4:45pm 

     Varsity -  5:50 vs Louisville – 7:30 vs Conestoga   

     JV – 5:30 vs Conestoga – 7:30 vs J-B   

 

Tues. July 1 Open Gym 7:00-8:30 pm (Cook Gym vans depart 6:30) 

 

Tues. July 8 Open Gym 7:00-8:30 pm (Cook Gym vans depart 6:30) 

 

Thurs. July 10   Open Gym 7:00-8:30 pm (Cook Gym vans depart 6:30) 

 

Tues. July 15 Open Gym 7:00-8:30 pm (Cook Gym vans depart 6:30)  

 

Thurs. July 17  Open Gym 7:00-8:30 pm (Cook Gym vans depart 6:30) 

 



JCC BOY’S BASKETBALL SUMMER 2025 MASTER 
Tues. July 22 Open Gym 7:00-8:30 pm (HS Gym) 

 

Thurs. July 24   Open Gym 7:00-8:30 pm (HS Gym) 

 

Tues. July 29 Open Gym 7:00-8:30 pm (HS Gym) 

 

Thurs. July 31  Open Gym 7:00-8:30 pm (HS Gym) 

 
 

 


